Department

ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY
CAMHS

CARDIOLOGY

CENTRAL STORES

COMM NURSING MAINLAND TEAM
CORONA VIRUS VACCINATION
DAY SURGERY UNIT
FACILITIES - CATERING
FACILITIES - DOMESTICS
FACILITIES - LAUNDRY
FACILITIES - MANAGEMENT
FACILITIES - PORTERS
FINANCE

G.B.H BANK NURSING
GENERAL DENTAL
HOSPITAL NURSE MANAGEMENT TEAM
INFORMATION
LABORATORY SERVICES
LERWICK HEALTH CENTRE
MATERNITY

MEDICAL

MEDICAL IMAGING
MEDICAL RECORDS & ACCESS SERVS
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
PERSONNEL
PHYSIOTHERAPY

R+SA FORENSIC SERVICE
RENAL SERVICES

SENIOR ANAESTHETIST
SENIOR PSYCHIATRIST
SEXUAL HEALTH

SPEECH THERAPY

STAFF DEVELOPMENT
THEATRES

UNST P.M.S PRACTICE
VISITING CLINICIAN ADULT
WARD 1

WARD 3

WHALSAY HEALTH CENTRE
Grand Total

£s

495
7,311
2,685
1,052
15,949
2,190
188
2,395
11,692
2,339
2,072
2,517
4,557
165
3,869
1,684
4,177
2,393
1,276
8,855
94,639
9,486
17,676
2,003
4,535
372
3,279
150
1,710
106,328
92,859
118
3,058
396
750
651
9,484
6,216
6,191
749
438,509



