Department	£s
ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY	495
CAMHS	7,311
CARDIOLOGY	2,685
CENTRAL STORES	1,052
COMM NURSING MAINLAND TEAM	15,949
CORONA VIRUS VACCINATION	2,190
DAY SURGERY UNIT	188
FACILITIES - CATERING	2,395
FACILITIES - DOMESTICS	11,692
FACILITIES - LAUNDRY	2,339
FACILITIES - MANAGEMENT	2,072
FACILITIES - PORTERS	2,517
FINANCE	4,557
G.B.H BANK NURSING	165
GENERAL DENTAL	3,869
HOSPITAL NURSE MANAGEMENT TEAM	1,684
INFORMATION	4,177
LABORATORY SERVICES	2,393
LERWICK HEALTH CENTRE	1,276
MATERNITY	8,855
MEDICAL	94,639
MEDICAL IMAGING	9,486
MEDICAL RECORDS & ACCESS SERVS	17,676
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	2,003
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	4,535
PERSONNEL	372
PHYSIOTHERAPY	3,279
R+SA FORENSIC SERVICE	150
RENAL SERVICES	1,710
SENIOR ANAESTHETIST	106,328
SENIOR PSYCHIATRIST	92,859
SEXUAL HEALTH	118
SPEECH THERAPY	3,058
STAFF DEVELOPMENT	396
THEATRES	750
UNST P.M.S PRACTICE	651
VISITING CLINICIAN ADULT	9,484
WARD 1	6,216
WARD 3	6,191
WHALSAY HEALTH CENTRE	749
Grand Total	438,509